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First Name 

Victoria 

Tawnya 

Jacob 

Hunter 

Darren 

Addam 

Christian 

Grant 

Brandon 

Easton 

Morgan 

Riley 

Kameron 

Zachary 

Wyatt 

Trevor 

Oliver 

Jayden 

Benji 

Brennon 

Cora 

Mason 

Robert 

Jake 

Joshua 

Brandon 

Hailey 

Drake 

Zachary 

Aiden 

Marshall 

Gabe 

Lacey 

Jeremiah 

Madison 

Preston 

Grayson 

Averages for All Bowlers 

Last Name 

Anderson 

Arnold 

Ashe 

Bardin 

Barrett 

Bernash 

Blair 

Bleyenburg 

Boice 

Bolton 

Bovee 

Bradway 

Brayman 

Brooks 

Brown-Lagoy 

Caradonna 

Clark 

Cook 

Davis 

DeBosse 

Dennis 

Dennis 

Dobie 

Dunn 

Faboskay 

Fayette 

Fayette 

Ferguson 

Fieldstadt 

Flint 

Freebern 

Glass 

Gonzalez 

Granger 

Granger 

Gulick 

Hack 

Member ID 

16-33990 

23-47620 

22-53904 

23-48564 

23-52484 

19-61510 

23-3386 

23-47584 

22-53895 

23-47614 

23-48562 

23-47622 

22-53449 

18-41187 

23-47582 

22-62571 

22-9371 

23-52476 

17-14858 

22-53893 

23-47612 

23-47616 

22-67204 

22-58150 

23-49154 

23-46021 

23-46023 

23-49179 

22-58160 

22-58168 

20-38897 

21-11300 

22-62557 

21-67083 

23-47608 

19-52826 

22-58164 

Pins 

5,272 

0 

3,928 

714 

4/24/2024 4:27 PM 

Games Average 

30 175 

Page 1 of 11



Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 
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Adirondack 2024 
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Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 
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Adirondack 2024 
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Adirondack 2024 
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Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

isabella 

Nathane 

Aaron 

Brady 

sam 

Abagail 

Cayson 

len 

Aiden 

Cylis 

Hayden 

James 

Lee 

Antonio 

Julie 

Alexis 

Brayden 

Brayden 

Frederick 

Jacob 

Amber 

Alessandro 

Cody 

Hunter 

Danny 

Logan 

Aleana 

Kyliann 

Jesse 

Westly 

Carter 

Brooke 

Savannah 

Broderick 

Brayden 

Divina 

Matthew 

Mike 

Pason 

Austin 

Tori 

Gavyn 

Averages for All Bowlers 

Hall 23-48568 

Hammond 21-67101 

Hayes 22-58162 

Hayes 22-58166 

Hill 22-62567 

Horstmyer 20-38899 

Howe 22-67206 

Jones 22-67208 

Juckett 23-49152 

Judkins 23-47610 

Kader 21-60353 

Keeley 17-59382 

Knowlton 22-62563 

Kopel 19-66551 

Lamy 22-60834 

Laraway 21-53097 

Laraway 21-53095 

Levitsky 21-66931 

Linehan 19-60319 

Lovett 23-52482 

Mack 23-48570 

Malare-Chiccone 22-67214 

Mallory 23-52472 

Mance 23-48560 

Marchello 22-67216 

Marquart 23-48566 

Martin 23-48574 

Mattison 23-50926 

McEachron 23-47572 

McEachron 23-47574 

Middleton 23-52474 

Nason 22-67218 

O'Brien 19-61519 

O'Connor 20-39421 

O'Dell 23-47618 

Oliveri 23-48572 

Oravsky 18-67773 

Oulacha 21-53061 

Ovitt 22-67220 

Peppin 23-47580 

Ramey 22-60846 

Randall 20-41376 
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Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Adirondack 2024 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Ryan 

Degan 

Landon 

Silas 

Wyatt 

Malarie 

Jack 

Logan 

Joesph 

Kei 

Loucas 

Jaiden 

Codey 

Elijah 

Lucas 

Easton 

Gibson 

Lila 

Brayden 

Victoria 

Maylin 

Joseph 

Joshua 

Carson 

Clayton 

Christian 

Brayden 

Bentley 

Jaydon 

Ben 

Jameson 

Zachary 

Noah 

Connor 

Jensen 

Ollie 

Benji 

sean 

Sadie 

Austin 

Kody 

Christopher 

Averages for All Bowlers 

Randall 23-49150 

Reynolds 22-62561 

Rock 23-47578 

Rose 22-67222 

Rourke 22-58170 

Schoonover 17-14948 

Sellar 23-46017 

Shippee 21-53065 

Sleason 23-52486 

Snyder 22-62559 

Thomas 23-52488 

Traglia 21-53091 

Tucker 22-58154 

Turner 22-57396 

Vandenburgh 15-63732 

VanGuilder 23-52478 

VanGuilder 23-52480 

West 21-61634 

Agard 20-5621 

Anderson 16-33990 

Bailey 23-5507 

Baldwin 11-558404 

Bannin 21-11306 

Barker 7914-16024 

Bearor 22-9359 

Blair 23-3386 

Bradway 18-6455 

Breault 23-3975 

Brunelle 11-600655 

Cantiello 22-9393 

Carlton 23-3981 

Cook 22-9415 

Coulman 16-34031 

Currie 11-522142 

Currie 21-32410 

Cutler 11-679832 

Davis 17-14858 

Derrick 18-56716 

DiCiccio 22-9398 

Duckett 23-3985 

Edwards 11-717899 

Finkle 16-35800 

3,414 

6,543 

13,339 

0 
14,446 

7,889 

13,318 
8,877 

5,854 
7,216 
4,356 

5,229 
8,487 

0 
0 

10,333 

15,579 
8,108 

10,808 
10,575 

15,794 
0 

5,241 
16,357 

9,277 
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Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Madelyn 

Julian 

Luke 

Olivia 

Liam 

Lillian 

Damien 

Nathan 

Liam 

Bentley 

Cyrus 

Xavier 

Xander 

Jaiden 

Stephen 

Bradley 

Layla 

Roary 

Jackson 

Elijah 

Shawn 

Zachary 

Hunter 

Maddox 

Liam 

Kitana 

Safairra 

Hunter 

Stella 

Tiffany 

Zavier 

Katerina 

Nikolai 

Blake 

Olivia 

Bryce 

Nichalos 

Skyler 

Zayn 

Jocelyn 

Ava 

Lacey 

Averages for All Bowlers 

Finkle 21-11304 

Gamache 11-522148 

Gaulin 23-3991 

Gaulin 23-3987 

Gitto 22-38019 

Gitto 22-9367 

Greer 23-3392 

Greer 23-3390 

Grundler 19-38648 

Hafner 23-3398 

Hall 20-5627 

Henriquez 21-11302 

Jenkins 18-6488 

Joy 23-3979 

Kelley 22-9417 

Latterell 22-10479 

Latterell 22-9387 

Leary 22-9357 

Lebrun 7914-16095 

Loucks 23-5509 

Mabb 7914-16097 

Manell 11-522151 

Marcotte 23-3993 

McCarty 11-267816 

McPhee 11-440097 

Mount 23-5511 

Mount 23-4006 

Mullen 11-705720 

Mullen 17-14946 

Persutti 20-18138 

Pond 20-26827 

Pyatovsky 22-9389 

Pyatovsky 19-8208 

Ray 23-3400 

Ray 23-3971 

Reynolds 15-26711 

Robinette-Dixon 23-3396 

Rock-Hafner 22-57394 

Seacord 22-56740 

Smith 11-759662 

Steady 15-26755 

Steady 22-9363 

10,050 

10,844 

8,159 

0 

0 

0 

7,158 

9,152 

0 

8,586 

5,460 

6,869 

11,324 

0 

9,645 

11,630 
7,032 

14,050 
7,747 

0 
6,380 

0 
0 

12,764 
6,438 

11,668 
11,398 
12,166 
13,810 

0 
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Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Broadway Juniors 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Zane 

Eva 

Lucas 

Allen 

Atrayu 

Colton 

Braden 

Logan 

Mia 

Michael 

Connor 

Matthew 

Lillian 

Matthew 

Hayden 

Chrissi 

Joshua 

Carter 

Jackson 

Joseph 

Carson 

Cameron 

Nicole 

Micheal 

Avery 

Donna Ella 

Jameson 

Jaydon 

Meghan 

Devin 

Colton 

Gavin 

Owen 

Gavin 

Baylee 

Raymond 

Connor 

Haley 

sean 

Shelby 

Colin 

Nolan 

Averages for All Bowlers 

Stevenson 22-9365 

Stewart 11-679899 

Swett 23-3394 

Underwood 23-17200 

Wallach 11-394285 

Weller 17-14950 

Wells 7914-16108 

Whiting 23-4008 

Whiting 21-11316 

Winters 21-42316 

Woodard 15-26807 

Woodward 23-3996 

Young 23-4000 

Young 19-61163 

Ackerknecht 15-117569 

Allen 23-34844 

Andrew 19-60345 

Bailey 22-72207 

Baker 19-69004 

Baldwin 11-558404 

Barker 7914-16024 

Bergeron 18-88876 

Betz 22-68571 

Blockburger 17-46005 

Briggs 15-86443 

Brooks 22-59289 

Brownell 19-57233 

Brunelle 11-600655 

Burns 7823-309031 

Butcher 17-61764 

Byrnes 23-53220 

Byrnes 23-53218 

Campopiano 23-53210 

Converse 23-55719 

Cooper 23-53787 

Cortes 23-58330 

Currie 11-522142 

Deemer 15-159002 

Derrick 18-56716 

Devoe 20-19235 

Dickinson 23-31342 

Doherty 23-53226 
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Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

lan 

Tyler 

Tyler 

Kody 

Caleb 

Darryn 

Ryan 

Matthew 

Julian 

Eric 

Sophie 

Zachary 

Kaitlynn 

Austin 

Devin 

Logan 

Julie 

Tierney 

Alexander 

Allen 

Dyion 

Andrew 

Zachariah 

Maddox 

Sarah 

Rebecca 

Keagan 

Zoey 

Lucas 

Hunter 

Aiden 

Adler 

Maximillian 

Abbey 

James 

Tiffany 

Nolyn 

Derrick 

Keenan 

isaac 

Kyleigh 

Brayden 

Averages for All Bowlers 

Dufresne 

Durrin 

Earley 

Edwards 

Eglin 

Fallis 

Fallis 

Ferrara 

Gamache 

Gates 

Gonyea 

Greenwood 

Guyette 

Hart 

Healy 

Heins 

Hornyak 

Jones 

LaPointe 

Legare-Figueiredo 

Lepine 

Loucks 

McCane 

McCarty 

McCray 

McPhee 

Miner 

Moon 

Muhlberger 

Mullen 

Myers 

Nelson 

Nussbaum 

O'Hara 

Parker 

Persutti 

Pierce 

Platt 

Pollard 

Potter 

Saunders 

Seymour 

7823-305874 

23-53772 

17-77619 

11-717899 

22-59287 

15-117563 

18-61553 

18-45279 

11-522148 

22-49405 

23-34852 

22-68573 

21-60796 

17-45887 

23-55721 

11-417698 

23-58332 

7914-23178 

21-60369 

23-53216 

18-67769 

15-124857 

23-53212 

11-267816 

22-79782 

23-53222 

22-62534 

23-53224 

23-51348 

11-705720 

22-61680 

22-59283 

20-46362 

23-53214 

22-65433 

20-18138 

21-60802 

22-65435 

23-54365 

21-60567 

19-53208 

23-31328 

4,190 

0 

7,802 

9,021 

1,688 

9,224 

8,851 

9,005 

7,801 

9,811 

0 

5,476 

247 

9,134 

3,988 

5,927 

6,218 

294 

3,590 

0 

5,929 

8,464 

7,187 

4,005 

632 

124 

8,286 

4,962 
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Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Foothills 2024 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Fails Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Makayla 

TRENTON 

Hayden 

Jocelyn 

Ava 

Brendan 

Savannah 

Angelo 

Ethan 

Nathaniel 

Atrayu 

Devin 

Braden 

Emajie 

Jeremy 

Michael 

Connor 

Jarrett 

Cooper 

Kevin 

Victoria 

Alexander 

Joseph 

Carson 

Kennedy 

Micheal 

Autumn 

Avery 

Jackson 

Joseph 

Noah 

Connor 

Meya 

Zachary 

Sean 

Evan 

Kaylee 

Kody 

Christopher 

Jameson 

Macallan 

Julian 

Averages for All Bowlers 

Slade 22-65431 

SLADE 23-47825 

Sladewski 7914-36912 

Smith 11-759662 

Steady 15-26755 

Swett 20-18249 

Swiatocha 11-709193 

Teyon 23-58328 

Turcotte 21-60692 

Turcotte 18-58782 

Wallach 11-394285 

Ward 21-60816 

Wells 7914-16108 

White 23-53230 

Wilson 11-298041 

Winters 21-42316 

Woodard 15-26807 

Yost 22-65437 

Young 17-46047 

Zabawczuk 11-750274 

Anderson 16-33990 

Baitinger 16-47731 

Baldwin 11-558404 

Barker 7914-16024 

Barker 11-579277 

Blockburger 17-46005 

Briggs 22-49421 

Briggs 15-86443 

Briggs 22-49427 

Clark 21-37758 

Coulman 16-34031 

Currie 11-522142 

Davenport 16-87708 

Delaney 21-37784 

Derrick 18-56716 

Donofrio 21-37810 

Donofrio 21-61879 

Edwards 11-717899 

Finkle 16-35800 

Gagne 11-705947 

Gagne 11-340508 

Gamache 11-522148 
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Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

Glens Falls Travel 

KPA Bantams 

KPA Bantams 

KPA Bantams 

KPA Bantams 

KPA Bantams 

KPA Bantams 

Eric 

Zachary 

Zeth 

Damien 

Nathan 

Liam 

Nicholas 

Jayden 

Kaleb 

Jon 

Hagan 

Jared 

Taamir 

Bradley 

Shawn 

Tyler 

Nathan 

Keagan 

Hunter 

Maximillian 

Tiffany 

Jason 

Skyler 

Anthony 

Zayn 

Kolton 

Jocelyn 

Ava 

Zane 

Braydon 

Samantha 

Atrayu 

Colton 

Braden 

Michael 

Connor 

Hanna 

Josef 

Elliana 

Kalec 

Callan 

Blake 

Averages for All Bowlers 

Gates 

Goodwin 

Gossett 

Greer 

Greer 

Grundler 

Guilder 

Hall 

Hall 

Hinds 

Hyde 

Jennings 

Koslik 

Latterell 

Mabb 

McCarthy 

McVey 

Miner 

Mullen 

Nussbaum 

Persutti 

Pescetti 

Rock-Hafner 

Rodriguez 

Seacord 

Senecal 

Smith 

Steady 

Stevenson 

Stewart 

Thompson 

Wallach 

Weller 

Wells 

Winters 

Woodard 

Abele 

Abele 

Davis 

Davis 

Eichler 

Goodsell 

22-49405 

21-37806 

18-42770 

23-3392 

23-3390 

19-38648 

22-49401 

18-41194 

16-47640 

21-37816 

23-31344 

7914-26221 

23-31326 

22-10479 

7914-16097 

11-705994 

11-706004 

22-62534 

11-705720 

20-46362 

20-18138 

23-31346 

22-57394 

21-37804 

22-56740 

19-42655 

11-759662 

15-26755 

22-9365 

22-41868 

22-41131 

11-394285 

17-14950 

7914-16108 

21-42316 

15-26807 

23-34275 

23-34273 

23-34271 

23-34269 

23-34267 

22-49433 

5,209 

476 

3,260 

1,333 

946 

3,/24 

5,392 

3,383 

3,779 

4,705 

4,363 

9,239 

455 

438 

3,017 

2,339 

1,652 

4,897 

1,530 

6,247 

5,337 

3,103 

1,011 

4,599 

1,647 

375 

5,841 

9,363 

3,648 

4,684 

4,460 

5,781 

3,081 

5,956 

5,891 

5,058 

23 

115 

3,944 

5,756 

4,917 

385 
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158 

120 

148 

157 

124 

179 

161 

179 

196 

145 

174 

151 

146 

143 

194 

183 

181 

170 

208 

177 

172 

168 

153 

137 

125 

216 

178 

135 

156 

148 

214 

128 

220 
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KPA Bantams 

KPA Bantams 

KPA Bantams 

KPA Bantams 

KPA Bantams 

KPA Bantams 

KPA Bantams 

KPA Bantams 

KPA Bantams 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

Annabelle 

Brady 

Sebastian 

Zion 

Skyler 

Jonathan 

Lauren 

Eric 

Elijah 

Tyler 

Chrissi 

Carson 

Jonathan 

Micheal 

Orion 

Autumn 

Avery 

Jackson 

Paulie 

Joseph 

Meya 

Sean 

Zachary 

Shayla 

Eric 

Sophie 

Zeth 

Nicholas 

Austin 

Charles 

Jason 

Travis 

Kyliann 

Keagan 

Tristan 

Maximillian 

Jacoby 

Tiffany 

Hunter 

Benjamin 

Jane 

Jocelyn 

Averages for All Bowlers 

Kielty 23-34265 

Lipinski 22-85147 

Morris 22-49389 

Robichaud 23-34291 

Russell 23-34261 

Sweet 22-62532 

Sweet 22-62530 

Thompson 23-34279 

Wright 23-34283 

Alexander 16-87654 

Allen 23-34844 

Barker 7914-16024 

Bennett 21-42346 

Blockburger 17-46005 

Bohannon 23-43470 

Briggs 22-49421 

Briggs 15-86443 

Briggs 22-49427 

Cameron 21-53534 

Clark 21-37758 

Davenport 16-87708 

Derrick 18-56716 

Fieldstadt 22-58160 

Frasier 23-34850 

Gates 22-49405 

Gonyea 23-34852 

Gossett 18-42770 

Guilder 22-49401 

Hart 17-45887 

Harten 23-34856 

Kenyon 22-85155 

Kenyon 22-85149 

Mattison 23-50926 

Miner 22-62534 

Morris 22-49383 

Nussbaum 20-46362 

Ostrander 23-74000 

Persutti 20-18138 

Porter 23-74002 

Rivers 21-42328 

Rubano 23-34842 

Smith 11-759662 

1,694 

671 

209 

3,512 

0 

4,419 

2,355 

3,878 

7,220 

8,283 

6,195 

12,651 

4,686 

4,573 

4,060 

9,678 

11,483 

8,740 

7,679 

9,011 

9,002 

13,205 

2,198 

2,198 

12,995 

9,043 

3,611 

13,660 

12,053 

6,292 

6,002 

1,048 

1,480 

11,528 

1,103 

11,071 

651 

12,545 

1,078 

6,179 

2,005 

15,721 
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KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

KPA Juniors 

Saratoga Bumpers 

Saratoga Bumpers 

Saratoga Bumpers 

Saratoga Bumpers 

Saratoga Bumpers 

Saratoga Bumpers 

Saratoga Bumpers 

Saratoga Bumpers 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Annabella 

Samantha 

Ethan 

Joseph 

Atrayu 

Michael 

Cooper 

Nolan 

Chase 

Elijah 

Andre 

Kaylee 

Quinn 

Amara 

Miah 

River 

Alexander 

Kennedy 

sam 

Zaeymiean 

Charlie 

Joseph 

Cooper 

Zachary 

Colin 

Damian 

Evan 

Jameson 

Macailan 

Zachary 

Jayden 

Kaleb 

Ava 

Everett 

Jon 

Hagan 

Hagan 

Jared 

Taamir 

Mark 

Chase 

Tyler 

Averages for All Bowlers 

Thompson 22-41135 

Thompson 22-41131 

Trombley 16-90293 

Trombley 16-90305 

Wallach 11-394285 

Winters 21-42316 

Young 17-46047 

Young 17-46043 

Brainard 23-31308 

Brainard 23-31304 

Desjardins 23-31314 

Donofrio 21-61879 

Lehnert 22-41123 

Strain 23-48069 

Strain 23-48071 

Strain 23-48073 

Baitinger 16-47731 

Barker 11-579277 

Caron 21-80526 

Chase 23-31334 

Clark 15-42821 

Clark 21-37758 

Delaney 23-31336 

Delaney 21-37784 

Dickinson 23-31342 

DiRenzis 23-31332 

Donofrio 21-37810 

Gagne 11-705947 

Gagne 11-340508 

Goodwin 21-37806 

Halt 18-41194 

Hall 16-47640 

Hennessy 22-41881 

Hennessy 19-41779 

Hinds 21-37816 

Hyde 23-31344 

Hyde 23-31344 

Jennings 7914-26221 

Koslik 23-31326 

Mahay 21-80518 

McCanney 11-442358 

McCarthy 11-705994 

6,399 

7,346 

8,628 

10,766 

14,015 

12,575 

9,766 

7,398 

3,022 

2,643 

1,623 

5,955 

3,474 

702 

2,383 

2,459 

11,271 

2,220 

9,039 

0 

10,781 

8,237 

1,538 

10,529 

2,417 

5,038 

8,846 

10,266 

12,651 

9,607 

7,490 

8,654 

8,269 

5,984 

12,475 

9,026 

0 

11,066 

4,160 

6,223 

10,367 

11,644 
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Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Saratoga Juniors 

Nathan 

Maddox 

Caden 

Chase 

Jason 

Ryan 

Jamison 

Anthony 

David 

Kolton 

Brayden 

Braydon 

Bryce 

Connor 

James 

Averages for All Bowlers 

McVey 11-706004 

Minarik 23-31348 

Monahan 23-31330 

Mumford 23-31338 

Pescetti 23-31346 

Pickett 18-41144 

Ramsey 19-42649 

Rodriguez 21-37804 

Senecal 22-41885 

Senecal 19-42655 

seymour 23-31328 

Stewart 23-48077 

Tuohy 21-37814 

Tuohy 19-42687 

Wyman 22-41874 
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